Laker Turkey Trot 5K - 11/28/2013

Place

O©Coo~NOOhWN-

Time
17:29.67
19:14.40
19:37.59
19:42.95
21:47.12
22:33.96
22:59.65
23:03.75
23:10.15
23:16.59
23:28.01
23:29.15
23:30.36
24:05.57
24:10.92
24:31.46
24:46.39
25:19.28
25:38.64
26:08.50
26:17.25
26:49.98
26:50.78
27:21.25
27:38.07
28:01.98
28:03.86
29:24.15
29:36.62
29:57.90
30:17.71
30:43.26
31:16.68
31:18.15
31:24.95
31:31.40
31:47.34
31:56.84
31:57.92
32:02.79
32:08.61
32:40.75
32:44.86
32:45.18
33:04.73
33:24.98
33:48.81
34:56.07
35:03.31
35:23.32

Name

Ryan, Jeremy
Prather, David
Brady, Connor
Goessmann, Andy
Robinson, Victoria
Leyva, Pete
Hoffman, Colton
Brinkman, Allen
Altis, Dan
Roberts, Coleman
Pryor, Cameron
Altis, Merrick
Vitelli, Tammara
Jones, Lauren
McDermott, Jim
Durkin, Kristin
Weber, Tessa
VanHook, Chelsey
Coulter, Beth
Toth, Mike
OConnor, Paula
Jennings, Rocky
Altis, Cabett
Tillett, Grace
Williams, Kris
Voss, MerriLynn
Altis, Lisa

Manes, Amy
Vitelli, Isabella
Barclay, Lawson
Pryor, Katy

Pryor, Bethany
Uberroth, Ethan
Uberroth, Erik
Altis, Anson
Durkin, Tim
Hahn, Sarah
Hamner, Sherrie
Brinkman, Shandi
tenBensel, Corey
Reed, Alyssa
Nevins, Sakoto
Schwarzer, Shanna
Schwarzer, Kevin
Hoffman, Tina
Roberts, Andrew
Roberts, Stacy
Roberts, Katie
Reed, Kent
DelMotte, Kay

Group

Male - Top Finisher
M 15-19

M 15-19

M 20-29

Female - Top Finisher

M 50-59
M 11-14
M 30-39
M 40-49
M 11-14
M 30-39
M 15-19
F 30-39
F 20-29
M 60-99
F 30-39
F 15-19
F 20-29
F 30-39
M 50-59
F 50-59
M 11-14
M 00-10
F 11-14
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 40-49
F 00-10
M 60-99
F 20-29
F 20-29
M 00-10
M 40-49
M 11-14
M 30-39
F 15-19
F 30-39
F 30-39
M 40-49
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 30-39
M 30-39
F 40-49
M 11-14
M 30-39
F 30-39
M 50-59
F 50-59



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

35:23.57
35:41.21
35:47.21
35:48.14
35:49.12
36:23.90
36:24.29
36:26.45
36:32.23
36:32.56
36:55.21
36:59.78
37:17.45
37:41.78
38:08.57
38:15.17
38:19.43
38:31.71
39:40.31
40:00.17
41:34.04
41:34.32
41:35.00
42:49.70
42:50.36
43:10.61
43:11.04
43:33.29
43:58.28
43:59.01
44:47 .98
46:12.11
47:50.64
47:51.00
47:54.56
47:59.75
50:20.09
50:34.73
50:35.17
50:35.95
50:37.81
50:45.67
50:45.95
52:26.76
52:27.28
55:19.70
55:21.50
57:13.28
57:14.34

Stonitsch, Kim
Hahn, Matthew
Hahn, Chris
Nale, Janel
Palmer, Craig
Silic, Mike
Coulter, Halle
Coulter, Jason
Uberroth, Don
Uberroth, Anessa
Compton, Cecily
Weber, Maeven
Lutke, Kathleen
Doney, Ed
Hamner, Matt
Conaway, Jennifer
Botta, Mary
Davinroy, Carolyn
McDonald, Jessica
Dudenhoffer, Betsy
Schelp, Dawn
Murphy, Kelly
Tillett, Ashley
Stark, Claire
Stark, Sarah
Vitelli, Victoria
Botta, Madison
Alford, Ed

Hahn, Anna
Hahn, Kate
Alford, Kelli
Toeniskoetter, Cathy
Logsdon, Hillary
Sutton, Leandra
Doney, Elizabeth
Tyrrell, Kathy
Vitelli, Elizabeth
Paschel, Ashleigh
Stoufer, Jocelyn
Davis, Laura
Girard, Mark
Arnold, Sharon
Girard, Stephanie
Alford, Katie
Alford, Denise
Sullivan, Kelly
Sullivan, Michelle
McDuffey, Micky
McDuffey, Mike

F 40-49
M 11-14
M 40-49
F 30-39
M 40-49
M 60-99
F 00-10
M 30-39
M 40-49
F 30-39
F 20-29
F 11-14
F 50-59
M 60-99
M 30-39
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 60-99
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 40-49
F 20-29
F 30-39
F 00-10
F 40-49
F 11-14
F 11-14
M 50-59
F 11-14
F 40-49
F 11-14
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 30-39
F 50-59
F 50-59
F 00-10
F 20-29
F 15-19
F 40-49
M 40-49
F 50-59
F 40-49
F 15-19
F 40-49
F 11-14
F 40-49
F 60-99
M 60-99



